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NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAVFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAVFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 ......................MEEDFEIVFNKVKPIVWKLSRYYFIKMWTREDWQQEGMLILHQLLREHPELEEDDTKL 58
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 ........................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNKARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQL 56
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ........................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNKARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQL 56
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ........................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNKARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQL 56
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 ........................MKFEDVYKQVEGIVKRCYKDYYLHLWEYADWRQEGMLVLYELLKSHPNLLEDQPRL 56
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 ........................MKFEDVYKQVEGIVKRCYKDYYLHLWEYADWRQEGMLVLYELLKSHPNLLEDQPRL 56
NTDB id 1126358 E0F40 RS09315 WP 130898911.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWEQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWEQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 .........................MFKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYHLHLWELSDWDQEGMICLHELISREEGIVEDIPRL 55
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 .........................MFKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMICLHELISREEELVEDIPRL 55
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 .........................MFKELYKEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMICLHELISREEELVEDIPRL 55
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 .........................MFKELYKEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMICLHELISKEEELAEDIPRL 55
consensus * ******!***************!***!!*!!!***!**!***** *******!



logo

Y
R
I
C
R
KYFKVTRKFSRSNYRLIHKLDHVRLYLIRQRKQESQKRKQRLFYNHDRKQMLESAPHYEDE I

V
H
S
Y
GELVI EGASHCARLIGRQPSMSEKPRGEGMLQYIWNLDEDLYI

L
V
Y
M
A
L
L
Y
F
Q
R
H
D
S
G
E
S
A
V
T
M
I
L
L
S
A
R
A
E
S
D
L
Y
K
E
R
Q
K
S
N
G
R
N
Q
K
L
Q
N
S
T
P
N
S
K
Q
D
E
Q
E
K
A
L
R
Q
K
D
M
E
L
K
Q
E
Y
F
L
K
Q
E
K
A
R
XL
V
V
M
I
L
A
R
S
D
H
N
G

NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLWLDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKA.LIRG 159
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLWLDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKA.LIRG 159
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLWLDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQA.LIRG 159
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLWLDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQA.LIRG 159
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLWLDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQA.LIRG 159
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLWLDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQA.LIRG 159
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 YIYFKTRFSNYIKDVLRQQESQKRRFNRMSYEEVGEIEHCLSSGGMQLDEYILFRDSLLAYKQGLSTEKQELFER.LVAG 137
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 YCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIHELSHAIQSPGLINDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEK.LISG 135
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 YCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIYELSHAIQSPGLINDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEK.LISG 135
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 YCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIYELSHAIQSPGLINDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEK.LISG 135
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 YRYFKTKFRNRIHDLIRRQESQKRKLDRQPYEEVSEIGHRLRMKELYLDELVAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYER.LMAD 135
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 YRYFKTKFRNRIHDLIRRQESQKRKLDRQPYEEVSEIGHRLRMKELYLDELVAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYER.LMAD 135
NTDB id 1126358 E0F40 RS09315 WP 130898911.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGELSHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERXVLSN 135
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELER.VLSN 134
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELER.VLSN 134
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELER.VLSN 134
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELER.VLSN 134
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELER.VLSN 134
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELER.VLSN 134
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELER.VLSN 134
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELER.VLSN 134
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGMWLDEYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKDKQEELER.VLRH 134
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDHIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGMWLDEYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKDKQEELER.VLRH 134
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEAYEEVGEISHRIGEGGLWLDDYYLFHETLRDYRSKQSKDKQEELER.VLRH 134
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKESYEEVGEISHRIGEGGLWLDEYYLFHETLRDYRSKQSKDKQEELER.VLRH 134
consensus **!!!**!*****! *!*!!!!!!*******!***!**!** ******!************************** **
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NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL. 183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL. 183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL. 183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL. 183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL. 183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL. 183
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 EHFLGRQSMLKDLRKKLSDFKEK.. 160
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 QCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR.... 156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 QCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR.... 156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 QCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR.... 156
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 ERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD 160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 ERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD 160
NTDB id 1126358 E0F40 RS09315 WP 130898911.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 160
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 159
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH 159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH 159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH 159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ 159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR 159
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